A.E. LEPAGE
il

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD ® REALTOR

iy H

APARTMENT BDUHDT Hnu:l on! Sd.
garage, treed stone patio ent., sundeck
wiwalkout, cosy eat-in kit., 3 bdrms., 2

wshrms., stove, fridge, dishwshr.,
negot. Asking $49500 with early
possession. Doug Butson is on call for
this home.

"SUPEHBUT Lmtu!nmm
borhood of quality homes this 3 bdrm.
in excellent condition offers extra large
eat-in kitchen, finished rec. room with
bar plus numerous extras. $89,900.
Bette Brittain.

GARDENER’S DELIGHT $114,900. 4 big
bdrms., 3 pc. ensuite off master bdrm.,
main fl. family rm. and fiwreplace and
walkout. (wet area in Dorset Park.
Must be seen to appreciate. Please call
Stella Hall 878-4339.

HOT? CRANKY? CANT SLEEP? Cool it
i this cent. air cooled 3 bdrm. sidespiit.
Comp. landscaped, patio, new oak kit-
chen adjoins fam. rm., fin. bsont., 2
wshrms., close to Baldwin and St
Peter Schools. Asking $87,900. To see
it call Doug Butson.

SUPER VALUE! ONLY $71,900. Super
family home on quiet street. F.P. in liv-
ng rm., parquet flooring in dining rm.,
bay window in kit., 3 bdrms., 2 baths,
fenced yard. Shows well, Sandy Del
Papa 878-5229.

$86,900 MATURE AREA IN TOWN of-
fers 3 bdrms., eat-in kitchen, hardwood

firs., plaster walls, plus full 1 bdrm. apt.
Ground level, sep. entrance. 50" x 132"
yard, private with pool, super buy. Call

100 AC. GENTLEMAN'S FARM.
$280,000 very unique property showing
nature at its best with 2 ac. pond, part-
ly wooded, excellent farm land
Beautiful restored home, 10 boxstall
stable, all fencing in spiit rai. Inge Win-
ther 878-8101.
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REDUCED $70,900. MUST SELL!!
Some smart purchaser is going to get a
bargain. This heme is approx. 1500 sq.
ft. and is upgraded throughout. A
former model home, it featwres a main
fir. family rm., fiwreplace and a finished
rec. Call Clayton Hackenbrook.

JUST REDUCED! WHAT A BARGAIN!

$89,800. A super fam. home in tip-top

shape! This 3 bdrm sidesphit features a
main fir. fam. rm. with reclaimed brick
FP, large kit. with patio doors to
wooden deck, upgraded neutral carpet.

Shows wel. Call Sandy Del Papa

878-5229.

QUALITY PLUS STYLE equals this
superb rsd. ranch. Featwes 3 hdrms.,
newly renovated kit., new picture win-
dow, finished rec. with F.P. and many
other features. This property is located
on a irg. well-landscaped lot. $392,900.
Call Clayton Hackenbrook.

JUST LISTED, 2 Commercial and 2 resi
dential $159,000. Store on Ml St. Ac
ton with 3 bdrm. apt., phus 3 bdrm. iv-
ing quarters and separate store at back.
May be owneroccupied or pure in
come. For detais please phone Brian
Haywood 878-8101.

JUST LISTED Kingsleigh Court, 3 bdrm.
ed basement, nice cedar deck, fenced
back yard and this home is the larger
model. Asking $78,900. Please call Den
7l Lawrence 878-8101.

GEORGIAN PRIME 2 ACRES

located mn exclusive Campbeliville
Estates and offers 2700 sq. ft. upgrad

ed quality from marble baths, oak spiral

stawcase to its beautihl greenhouse
kitchen. Many extras. Call Carole
Stonhdl or Joan McCoy.

4 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT, 2,200 sq. ft.,
large kitchen with island overlooks
tamily room with fireplace, main floor
landry and two level basement.

$112.900. to view call Donna Syms.

878-8101.

GRACIOUS STONE GEORGIAN
$275,000. Set majestically on 100
this 14 roem centwry home features:

the traditional centre hall plan with Irg.
stone wing. 4 car garage and bank bam.
inge Winther 878-8101.

EXCELLENT 117 AC. CENTURY FARM.
$285,000. This north Burfington farm
features: a well kept 1% storey century
home, a large bank bam in excellent
condition and set up for dairy, a small
stone bam, and a large implement shed.
inge Winther 878-8101.

BRONTE MEADOWS $99.900. This
well-buiit 4 bdrm. home features 4 pce.
ensuite off master bdrm., main fl fami-
ly and laundry rms. Lots of walk-outs to
very private patio. Close to all
amenities. Call Stella Hall 878-4339,

CUSTOM BUILT COUNTRY
BUNGALOW. Immaculate quality home,
has fiwreplace, double garage, 2 baths,
fnished rec. room and den and fourth
bedroom! First time advertised. Asking
$129,900. Wayne Wamer 878-8101.

19 AC. OF TRAILS & FENCED PAD-
DOCK. Lovely stone home is a big
feature on this horse farm. a 60" x 40’
steel arena is built adjoining the bamn.
15 stall areas are presently in use. 10
min. to Milton. Asking $210,000. Gad
Pullen 878-0110.

ESCAPE THE CITY SMOG $159,900.
Minutes from the 401 this home is
custom buit and completely finished.
Featwes 3 bdrms and 2 bdrms. on
lower level, 2 F.P., inground pool, well
landscaped and a 10 x 24 steel building

al on approx. 10 acres. Clayton
Hackenbrook.

The name friends recommend W

$66,500 EXCELLENT STARTER HOME.
Built n 1912, solid block construction,
matwe area of town, hardwood, broad
loom firs., eat-in kitchen, 3 bdrms.. rear
porch, excellent treed lot plus base
ment. Detads call Carcle Stonhill or

DETACHEDTWUST[IHEY 4 bdrms.,
two baths, F.P., wio to patio; partially
fin. basement. Extra insul. fully fenced,
to mspect or details ask for Bll. Price
reduced to $69,900.00. Bll 0'Nedl 878
2679.

TIMBERLEA AREA. Showroom condi
tion, extensive landscaping. deck
enhance this 4 bdrm. home. Huge F.R.
with F.P., mam level laundry, fenced
yard, 2 car garage plus financing at 11
per cent. $118,900. To view call Muriel
Dubien 878-0067.
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JEWELLER'S STORE |IN
BRUSSELS-In Ontario's prettiest
village. Complete with display counter,
shelving walkin safe. 2 bdm. apt.
tion m downtown Brussels. Choice of
other uses—$42,900. Call Rudy Arbeiter
for more detais 878-8101.

SPLENDID - MAGNIFQUE - WUNDER-
BAR. A perfect combination you wish |
of your home: (uiet crescent, 3 large
bdrms., a deep 174 f1. lot and the back-
yard, a gardener's paradise. Trees,
shrubs, flowers, vegetables. $109,900.
Less than 3 yrs. old. Rudy Arbeiter 878
8101.

CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8780771
BiLL O'NEIL 878-2679
INGE WINTHER 8531990
JOAN McCOY 8785816

388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101

MANAGER: LAMONT LEONE

DENZIL LAWRENCE
GAIL PULLEN
MURIEL DUBIEN
DOUG BUTSON

8781944 WAYNE WARNER
8780110 CAROLE STONHILL
§78-0067 LES BUNKER

878 2054 STELLA HALL

878-1084 SANDY DEL PAPA 878-5224 BRIAN HAYWO0OD 2794014
8532718 JEAN CARRUTHERS 876-4060 RUDY ARBEITER

519-856-4352 DONNA SYMS 8783112 BARBARA RUSSELL
8784339 BETTE BRITTAIN 878-2195 ELIZABETH NEWMAN




